Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5KM - Masculino - MASTER ACIMA DE 55 ANOS
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Relatério emitido em 15/04/2018 as 11:09:19

Num.

237
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CORRIDA RUSTICA PADROEIRO SAO JORGE IVAI

Nome
RUI FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
ERIVALDO MENEZES OLIVEIRA
VALDIR HILARIO
VALTER GARCIA
ANTONIO PAULO DA SILVA
CLAUDIO NAPOLITANO
EDSON DUENHA ASEDO
NIVALDO MARQUES MENDONCA
LUIZ CARLOS FREGADOLLI
EDILSON NAZARIO
ADILSON DE ASSIS
HELENO VALENZUELA MOREIRA
VALTER MATEUS DA SILVA
IVALDO LUIZ LAGUILO
VALDELINO BERNARDO
MARCOS ANTONIO GHIZZO
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ldd.

58
58
55
64
60
57
58
58
69
58
57
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61
69
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Faixa CI.Fx.

M5599
M5599
M5599
M5599
M5599
M5599
M5599
M5599
M5599
M5599
M5599
M5599
M5599
M5599
M5599
M5599

Equipe
MARINGA
SANTA FE

SARANDI

PAICANDU
MARIALVA
MARINGA
MARINGA

SARANDI
MARINGA
MARINGA
MARINGA
MARINGA
MARINGA

Tempo
00:19:51
00:20:02
00:22:18
00:23:24
00:24:09
00:24:14
00:24:39
00:24:54
00:25:45
00:27:25
00:27:32
00:28:12
00:28:43
00:30:07
00:30:36
00:49:01

Pagina:

Liquido
00:19:50
00:20:01
00:22:16
00:23:23
00:24:05
00:24:07
00:24:34
00:24:51
00:25:43
00:27:21
00:27:28
00:28:07
00:28:35
00:30:02
00:30:30
00:49:01



